Buckets
1/2 Bucket
13 Fingers and 3 sauces
Finger Bucket
25 fingers and 6 sauces

Bulk Fingers

50 Fingers
100 Fingers

$18.69
$34.09

$72.59
$138.59

205-579-5426
http://lwww.jasper2go.com

Guthrie's

Sandwiches

Chicken Sandwich $5.38

3 fingers, lettuce, guthries sauce
Fingers

Box $9.56

5 fingers, fries, cole slaw, sauce,
and toast

Snack $7.58
3 fingers, fries, and sauce

4 Fingers 1 Sauce $6.04

Family Meal $45.75

25 Fingers, 6 sauces, 4 slaw, 4
toast, and a gallon of tea
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Drinks
Medium Drink (20 0z)
Large Drink (32 0z)
Gallon Tea
Gallon Lemonade
Pint of Sauce

Extra Sauces

Side Ranch

Side Guthrie's Sauce
Side BBQ Sauce
Side Honey Mustard

Extras
Single Finger
Side French Fries
Side Toast
Side Slaw

$2.19
$2.52
$5.27
$8.46
$7.25

$0.61
$0.61
$0.61
$0.61

$1.42
$2.30
$0.87
$0.98



