

205-579-5426 http://www.jasper2go.com **Guthrie's** 

Buckets		Sandwiches		Drinks	
1/2 Bucket	\$18.69	Chicken Sandwich	\$5.38	Medium Drink (20 oz)	\$2.19
13 Fingers and 3 sauces	<b>#</b> 04.00	3 fingers, lettuce, guthries sauce		Large Drink (32 oz)	\$2.52
Finger Bucket 25 fingers and 6 sauces	\$34.09	Fingers		Gallon Tea	\$5.27
25 lingers and 6 sauces		Box	\$9.56	Gallon Lemonade	\$8.46
Bulk Fingers		5 fingers, fries, cole slaw, sauce,	ψ9.50	Pint of Sauce	\$7.25
50 Fingers	\$72.59	and toast		Extra Sauces	
100 Fingers	\$138.59	Snack	\$7.58	Side Ranch	\$0.61
		3 fingers, fries, and sauce 4 Fingers 1 Sauce	\$6.04	Side Guthrie's Sauce	\$0.61
		Family Meal	\$45.75	Side BBQ Sauce	\$0.61
		25 Fingers, 6 sauces, 4 slaw, 4 toast, and a gallon of tea	ψ+3.73	Side Honey Mustard	\$0.61
		todos, and a ganon or tod		Extras	
				Single Finger	\$1.42
				Side French Fries	\$2.30

\$0.87

\$0.98

Side Toast Side Slaw